Width
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Thickness
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Product Name

Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland

Tube

N o w

Height
(mm)

790
1250
1480
1710

Width
(mm)

485
485
485
485

Pipework
Center
(mm)

455
455
455
455

Wall to Front

Wall to Pipe Cen’rer:

Wall to Back
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Since the wall mountingset has two stages, the distances from the
wall are indicated in the table below according to the two stages

Thickness
(mm)

32
32
32
32

Wwall
to
Back
(mm)
43
43
43
43

Wall
to
Pipe Center
(mm)

59
59
59
59

Wall
to
Front
(mm)
75
75
75
75



