







Since the wall mountingset has two stages, the distances from the wall are indicated in the table below according to the two stages

Product Name	Tube	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Pipework Center (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Wall to Back (mm)	Wall to Pipe Center (mm)	Wall to Front (mm)
Welland	3	790	485	455	32	43	59	75
Welland	5	1250	485	455	32	43	59	75
Welland	6	1480	485	455	32	43	59	75
Welland	7	1710	485	455	32	43	59	75